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Yori Surface/Pendant

Versatile and streamlined, we bring you a new 
interior lighting range with an array of wattages, 
finishes, sizes and accessories, for infinite design 
possibilities.

Versatile e dal design essenziale: una nuova linea 
di apparecchi da interni con un’ampia gamma di 
potenze, finiture, dimensioni e accessori per infinite 
possibilità progettuali.
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Finishes:
Finiture:

Embossed 
matt white

12

Embossed
matt black

31

Royal
matt white

C0

Royal
matt black

B0

Brushed
copper

N0

Brushed
brass

D0

Brushed
gold

E0

Antiqued
brushed
bronze

L0

Chrome
plated

01

Brushed
aluminium

M0

Product range:
Gamma di 
prodotto:

Ø 22 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 60 mm Ø 95 mm

150 mm
800 mm
1600 mm

150  mm 155 mm
205 mm
255 mm

255 mm
325 mm
395 mm

Ø 22 mm Ø 35 mm Ø 60 mm Ø 95 mm

150 mm
800 mm
1600 mm

  

150 mm
400 mm

155 mm
205 mm
255 mm
600 mm

255 mm
325 mm
395 mm
800 mm

Optics:
Ottiche:

Very
Narrow

Narrow Medium Wide

Accessories:
Accessori:

*Available for: 
Ø60, Ø95mm.
*Disponibile 
per: Ø60, 
Ø95mm.Honeycomb* Cross

louver*
Elliptical

lens*
Diffusive

lens*
Yori Pendant

mounting 
accessories

Opal
cylinder

Coloured cables
(on request)

Technical features:
Caratteristiche 
tecniche:

W:2 - 25; K: 2700, 3000, 4000; Lumen: 156 - 3205lm; SDCM <3; CRI >80, CRI >90.
Warm Dimming version available (CRI >95; 2000K-3000K).
Control: On/Off, Dali, Dimm 1-10V, Phase-cut, Bluetooth.
IP: 20.

More information on "News catalogue 2016" o www.reggiani.net
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